
MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL
2025 – 2026 VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL

Head Coach
Varsity Assistant Coach
Junior Varsity Head Coach
Freshman Head Coach  
Principal
Athletic Director 
Equipment Manager
Athletic Trainer
Student Managers

                                 

Andy Johnson
Kendall Wallace, Rory Richeson
Nick Holladay
Chase Sevey
Dr. Mike Oliver
Joe Goodman
Chris Hyson 
Maxie Livingston
Payt Hiatt, Nathan Akers

# Name Position Year Height Weight Instagram Social Media Handle

0 Jude Rose Guard 2027 5’10 170 lbs @jude1rose

1 Brig Standage Forward 2027 6’3 185 lbs @brigstandage1

2 Brady Ernst Guard 2026 5’10 160 lbs @bradyernstt

3 Talan Arnett Guard 2026 5’10 180 lbs @talanarnett

4 Jestin Romero Guard 2026 6’1 175 lbs @jet.romero

10 Ty Denham Forward 2026 6’4 185 lbs @tydenham1

11 Tyler Mortensen Guard 2028 6’7 170 lbs @tyler_mortensen

12 Hudson Grover Guard 2028 5’10 160 lbs @hudsongrover12

13 Banks Wolfe Guard 2028 5’8 160 lbs @bankswolfe_13

20 Krew Brinkerhoff Forward 2028 6’4 210 lbs @krew.brinkerhoff

21 Myron Christensen Forward 2026 6’0 180 lbs @myron.christensen

32 Matt Favreau Forward 2028 6’4 170 lbs N/A

34 Jackson Wilhelm Forward 2027 6’3 210 lbs @jackson_wilhelm34

@mvtorobball @mvtorobball
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